Hyundai i20 1.2 Comfort 5dr | May 2010
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1 years mot.starts and drives perfect. Towbar.alloys good tyres
bargain no offers or time wasters

USED CARS JL|

35 Church st, Antrim, BT41 4BE

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07740093058

£995

139000
Petrol
Manual

Red

1248

124

D (£160 p/a)
Hatchback
Rjz4485

3940mm
1710mm
1490mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 295L

Up):
Gross Weight:

1515KG

Max. Loading Weight: 430KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

44.1MPG

62.8MPG

54.3MPG

45L
5 SPEED
103MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.9s

Engine Power BHP:

76.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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