Hyundai i20 1.2 Comfort 5dr | May 2010



1 years mot.starts and drives perfect. Towbar.alloys good tyres bargain no offers or time wasters

£995

Miles:	139000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1248
CO2 Emission:	124
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	Rjz4485

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3940mm
Width:	1710mm
Height:	1490mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	295L
Gross Weight:	1515KG
Max. Loading Weight:	430KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	44.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	54.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	103MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	76.4BHP



